
WinnersToLosers
2008 Results

Profits achieved laying at 10% above SP to a level backer's stake of £100.
Commission at 5% deducted from all winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Total P/L
02/01/2008 ARTHUR'S EDGE £100.00 Won 4.00 -£330.00 -£330.00
03/01/2008 JUST INTERSKY £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 -£235.00
04/01/2008 VAN RUYMBEKE £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 -£140.00
04/01/2008 GLENRIDDING £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 -£45.00
05/01/2008 INVASIAN £100.00 Lost 4.33 £95.00 £50.00
05/01/2008 LITTLEDODAYNO £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £145.00
08/01/2008 SIR BOND £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £240.00
08/01/2008 STOLT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £335.00
09/01/2008 BAYLINI £100.00 Won 3.25 -£247.50 £87.50
09/01/2008 SHANTINA'S DREAM £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £182.50
09/01/2008 TARTAN TIE £100.00 Lost 3.75 £95.00 £277.50
11/01/2008 MY JEANIE £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £372.50
11/01/2008 WINTER CRUISE £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £467.50
15/01/2008 CEREBUS £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £562.50
16/01/2008 MONASHEE BRAVE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £657.50
17/01/2008 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £752.50
18/01/2008 BLU MANRUNA £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £847.50
18/01/2008 SIR HAYDN £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £942.50
19/01/2008 SION HILL £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £1,037.50
25/01/2008 GARLOGS £100.00 Lost 2.88 £95.00 £1,132.50
25/01/2008 SAHF LONDON £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £1,227.50
26/01/2008 SRI KUANTAN £100.00 Won 4.50 -£385.00 £842.50
26/01/2008 MOONLIGHT FANTASY £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £937.50
26/01/2008 FANTASY RIDE £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £1,032.50
27/01/2008 MOGOK RUBY £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £1,127.50
27/01/2008 SCHINKEN OTTO £100.00 Won 5.00 -£440.00 £687.50
02/02/2008 MILLVILLE £100.00 Lost 4.33 £95.00 £782.50
02/02/2008 OBE ROYAL £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £877.50
02/02/2008 FLAME CREEK £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £972.50
03/02/2008 KING OF CHARM £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £1,067.50
06/02/2008 GARDEN PARTY £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £1,162.50
07/02/2008 LORD OF THE REINS £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £1,257.50
10/02/2008 OVER TO YOU BERT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £1,352.50
13/02/2008 ROYAL ENVOY £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £1,447.50
14/02/2008 PIANOFORTE £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £1,542.50
15/02/2008 MINERAL RIGHTS £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £1,637.50
15/02/2008 TRYSTING GROVE £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £1,732.50
15/02/2008 EARL COMPTON £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £1,827.50
16/02/2008 MATARAM £100.00 Lost 4.33 £95.00 £1,922.50
16/02/2008 NEARDOWN BEAUTY £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £2,017.50
16/02/2008 SHAVA £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £2,112.50
20/02/2008 JACK ROLFE £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £2,207.50
20/02/2008 GUTO £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £2,302.50
20/02/2008 DAVIDS MARK £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 £2,397.50
20/02/2008 MAN OF GWENT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £2,492.50
21/02/2008 XPRES MAITE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £2,587.50
21/02/2008 ANDURIL £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £2,682.50
23/02/2008 RESPLENDENT ACE £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £2,777.50
23/02/2008 FROMSONG £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £2,872.50
23/02/2008 JUDGE 'N JURY £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £2,967.50
23/02/2008 ORPSIE BOY £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £3,062.50
23/02/2008 JOE JO STAR £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £3,157.50
24/02/2008 SIR LOIN £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £3,252.50
25/02/2008 INSPIRINA £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £3,347.50
27/02/2008 COUNT CEPRANO £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £3,442.50
29/02/2008 FOLLOW THE FLAG £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £3,537.50



29/02/2008 COLD TURKEY £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £3,632.50
05/03/2008 EXIT SMILING £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 £3,727.50
08/03/2008 BENTLEY BROOK £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £3,822.50
08/03/2008 ALMATY EXPRESS £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £3,917.50
08/03/2008 MULTAHAB £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £4,012.50
08/03/2008 MY MIRASOL £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 £4,107.50
12/03/2008 GUADALOUP £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £4,202.50
13/03/2008 WISDOM'S KISS £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £4,297.50
14/03/2008 CAPITALISE £100.00 Won 4.00 -£330.00 £3,967.50
14/03/2008 JOY AND PAIN £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £4,062.50
15/03/2008 MARMOOQ £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £4,157.50
19/03/2008 DOUBLE VALENTINE £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £4,252.50
19/03/2008 WIZARD LOOKING £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £4,347.50
22/03/2008 OUR KES £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £4,442.50
24/03/2008 MORRISTOWN MUSIC £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £4,537.50
24/03/2008 GRIZEBECK £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £4,632.50
26/03/2008 GENERAL FEELING £100.00 Lost 9.50 £95.00 £4,727.50
27/03/2008 ROYAL ENVOY £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £4,822.50
28/03/2008 STEELY DAN £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £4,917.50
29/03/2008 MR AVIATOR £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £5,012.50
29/03/2008 WATAMU £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £5,107.50
01/04/2008 SNAKE SKIN £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £5,202.50
01/04/2008 SILVER HOTSPUR £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £5,297.50
02/04/2008 HUE £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £5,392.50
02/04/2008 LOVE ON SIGHT £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £5,487.50
02/04/2008 GRANARY GIRL £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £5,582.50
04/04/2008 TABOOR £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £5,677.50
04/04/2008 INVINCIBLE LAD £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £5,772.50
04/04/2008 HARRY UP £100.00 Won 7.00 -£660.00 £5,112.50
04/04/2008 SANDS CROONER £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £5,207.50
05/04/2008 MOTARJM £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £5,302.50
07/04/2008 FADE TO GREY £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £5,397.50
10/04/2008 INDIAN'S FEATHER £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £5,492.50
11/04/2008 PUSEY STREET LADY £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £5,587.50
12/04/2008 MONKEY GLAS £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £5,682.50
12/04/2008 CAME BACK £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £5,777.50
12/04/2008 KING'S BASTION £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £5,872.50
14/04/2008 CASABLANCA MINX £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £5,967.50
14/04/2008 OCEAN BLAZE £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £6,062.50
15/04/2008 BOOKIESINDEX BOY £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £6,157.50
16/04/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £6,252.50
19/04/2008 PLANE PAINTER £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £6,347.50
19/04/2008 THE OSTEOPATH £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £6,442.50
20/04/2008 ROBUSTIAN £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £6,537.50
21/04/2008 GRIZEBECK £100.00 Won 8.00 -£770.00 £5,767.50
22/04/2008 PRINCELYWALLYWOGAN £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £5,862.50
23/04/2008 BEST PROSPECT £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £5,957.50
24/04/2008 LORD OF THE REINS £100.00 Won 3.75 -£302.50 £5,655.00
24/04/2008 XPRES MAITE £100.00 Won 6.50 -£605.00 £5,050.00
26/04/2008 HARVEST JOY £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £5,145.00
26/04/2008 JUN FAN £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £5,240.00
29/04/2008 FLYING BANTAM £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £5,335.00
30/04/2008 THE SNATCHER £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £5,430.00
30/04/2008 TWILIGHT DAWN £100.00 Lost 19.00 £95.00 £5,525.00
02/05/2008 EDGE CLOSER £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £5,620.00
02/05/2008 BENTONG £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £5,715.00
02/05/2008 WIND FLOW £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £5,810.00
03/05/2008 DUDLEY DOCKER £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £5,905.00
03/05/2008 STOLT £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £6,000.00
03/05/2008 TURNKEY £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £6,095.00
03/05/2008 BIRKSIDE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £6,190.00
04/05/2008 PEE JAY'S DREAM £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £6,285.00
04/05/2008 COTTON EYED JOE £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £6,380.00
05/05/2008 VIVA VETTORI £100.00 Won 9.00 -£880.00 £5,500.00
05/05/2008 JAKE THE SNAKE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £5,595.00



05/05/2008 FREGATE ISLAND £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £5,690.00
07/05/2008 DOUBLE BANDED £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £5,785.00
07/05/2008 HIGHLAND LEGACY £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £5,880.00
08/05/2008 MUMBLESWERVE £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £5,975.00
10/05/2008 AL KHALEEJ £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £6,070.00
10/05/2008 ESTEEM MACHINE £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £6,165.00
10/05/2008 COLONEL FLAY £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £6,260.00
10/05/2008 BALERNO £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £6,355.00
10/05/2008 DANSILVER £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £6,450.00
10/05/2008 DISPOL ISLE £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £6,545.00
14/05/2008 MILLFIELD £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £6,640.00
15/05/2008 SUPPORT FUND £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £6,735.00
16/05/2008 SUGAR RAY £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 £6,830.00
16/05/2008 RESPLENDENT ACE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £6,925.00
16/05/2008 SMIRFY'S SILVER £100.00 Lost 3.75 £95.00 £7,020.00
16/05/2008 GULL WING £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £7,115.00
16/05/2008 SANDWITH £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £7,210.00
19/05/2008 BOLD ARGUMENT £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £7,305.00
19/05/2008 LOCHIEL £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £7,400.00
19/05/2008 STELLITE £100.00 Won 6.00 -£550.00 £6,850.00
23/05/2008 SISTER ACT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £6,945.00
23/05/2008 DRAWN GOLD £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £7,040.00
24/05/2008 DIG DEEP £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £7,135.00
24/05/2008 BRIEF GOODBYE £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £7,230.00
25/05/2008 BABY STRANGE £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £7,325.00
25/05/2008 PREMIO LOCO £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £7,420.00
28/05/2008 SPEEDY SAM £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £7,515.00
29/05/2008 CURZON PRINCE £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £7,610.00
29/05/2008 TRANS SIBERIAN £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £7,705.00
29/05/2008 ORCHARD SUPREME £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £7,800.00
30/05/2008 LADY DEDLOCK £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £7,895.00
30/05/2008 KAVACHI £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £7,990.00
30/05/2008 VEILED APPLAUSE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £8,085.00
30/05/2008 CRIMSON FERN £100.00 Lost 3.50 £95.00 £8,180.00
30/05/2008 THE JAILER £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £8,275.00
31/05/2008 PLUM PUDDING £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £8,370.00
31/05/2008 BEN CHORLEY £100.00 Won 4.50 -£385.00 £7,985.00
01/06/2008 BOLD CROSS £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £8,080.00
02/06/2008 OH SO SAUCY £100.00 Won 5.00 -£440.00 £7,640.00
02/06/2008 ROMANTIC VERSE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £7,735.00
05/06/2008 WULIMASTER £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £7,830.00
05/06/2008 ABYDOS £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £7,925.00
06/06/2008 EMERALD WILDERNESS £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £8,020.00
06/06/2008 CELTICELLO £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £8,115.00
06/06/2008 AXIOM £100.00 Won 4.50 -£385.00 £7,730.00
07/06/2008 ROYAL AMNESTY £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £7,825.00
07/06/2008 CAPABLE GUEST £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £7,920.00
07/06/2008 MULL OF DUBAI £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £8,015.00
08/06/2008 BUY ON THE RED £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £8,110.00
08/06/2008 BLAKESHALL QUEST £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £8,205.00
08/06/2008 PAB SPECIAL £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £8,300.00
09/06/2008 BRAVE BUGSY £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £8,395.00
11/06/2008 TURN ME ON £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £8,490.00
11/06/2008 MOONSTREAKER £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £8,585.00
11/06/2008 KING OF CONNACHT £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £8,680.00
11/06/2008 RYDAL MOUNT £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £8,775.00
14/06/2008 MISTRESS COOPER £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £8,870.00
19/06/2008 FENNERS £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £8,965.00
20/06/2008 EMIRATES SKYLINE £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £9,060.00
20/06/2008 IGUAZU FALLS £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £9,155.00
20/06/2008 FORMAX £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,250.00
20/06/2008 ABBONDANZA £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £9,345.00
20/06/2008 MALGURU £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,440.00
21/06/2008 SENDALI £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £9,535.00
21/06/2008 METAL GURU £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £9,630.00



21/06/2008 ROYAL GRACE £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £9,725.00
22/06/2008 ROCK 'N' ROLLER £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £9,820.00
23/06/2008 ALMATY EXPRESS £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £9,915.00
24/06/2008 IMPERIAL LUCKY £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,010.00
24/06/2008 DOUBLE SPECTRE £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £10,105.00
25/06/2008 MEDICI PEARL £100.00 Won 7.50 -£715.00 £9,390.00
25/06/2008 CELTIC LYNN £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £9,485.00
25/06/2008 DRESSED TO DANCE £100.00 Won 4.33 -£366.30 £9,118.70
26/06/2008 SEAMUS SHINDIG £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,213.70
26/06/2008 LUNCES LAD £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £9,308.70
26/06/2008 RITSI £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £9,403.70
27/06/2008 SHABAHAR £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,498.70
28/06/2008 ORPSIE BOY £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £9,593.70
28/06/2008 PUNCHING £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,688.70
28/06/2008 COOL EBONY £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £9,783.70
30/06/2008 FLYING VALENTINO £100.00 Won 4.50 -£385.00 £9,398.70
30/06/2008 PIANOFORTE £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £9,493.70
02/07/2008 BENFLEET BOY £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,588.70
02/07/2008 DANCING DIK £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £9,683.70
03/07/2008 AXIOM £100.00 Lost 3.75 £95.00 £9,778.70
03/07/2008 LITTLE EDWARD £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £9,873.70
03/07/2008 AJIGOLO £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £9,968.70
04/07/2008 SOHRAAB £100.00 Lost 4.33 £95.00 £10,063.70
04/07/2008 CARAVEL £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £10,158.70
04/07/2008 MAYBE I WILL £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £10,253.70
05/07/2008 THE NIFTY FOX £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,348.70
05/07/2008 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,443.70
05/07/2008 INGLEBY PRINCESS £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £10,538.70
05/07/2008 PIPER'S SONG £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,633.70
05/07/2008 EL DECECY £100.00 Won 6.00 -£550.00 £10,083.70
06/07/2008 SHY GLANCE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £10,178.70
09/07/2008 PARTHENOPE £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £10,273.70
10/07/2008 REGAL ROYALE £100.00 Won 3.00 -£220.00 £10,053.70
10/07/2008 TOMINA £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,148.70
10/07/2008 MISARO £100.00 Won 15.00 -£1,540.00 £8,608.70
11/07/2008 KIWI BAY £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £8,703.70
11/07/2008 ENVISAGE £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £8,798.70
11/07/2008 PARAGUAY £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £8,893.70
12/07/2008 CREDENTIAL £100.00 Lost 3.75 £95.00 £8,988.70
13/07/2008 GEOJIMALI £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,083.70
13/07/2008 MAKSHOOF £100.00 Lost 3.75 £95.00 £9,178.70
14/07/2008 INVINCIBLE LAD £100.00 Won 3.25 -£247.50 £8,931.20
14/07/2008 LA COVETA £100.00 Lost 9.50 £95.00 £9,026.20
15/07/2008 DIANE'S CHOICE £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £9,121.20
15/07/2008 HARBOUR BLUES £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,216.20
16/07/2008 NAPOLETANO £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £9,311.20
18/07/2008 COSMEA £100.00 Won 5.00 -£440.00 £8,871.20
18/07/2008 TCHERINA £100.00 Won 8.50 -£825.00 £8,046.20
18/07/2008 EVERYMANFORHIMSELF £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £8,141.20
18/07/2008 AUSSIE BLUE £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £8,236.20
18/07/2008 NERO WEST £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £8,331.20
19/07/2008 RAINBOW MIRAGE £100.00 Lost 3.25 £95.00 £8,426.20
20/07/2008 PRINCE HAMLET £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £8,521.20
20/07/2008 SUPERCAST £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £8,616.20
21/07/2008 SANDWITH £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £8,711.20
21/07/2008 GRANARY GIRL £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £8,806.20
21/07/2008 HAMISH MCGONAGALL £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £8,901.20
21/07/2008 MICKY MAC £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £8,996.20
21/07/2008 CORAL SHORES £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £9,091.20
22/07/2008 SOVIET SCEPTRE £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,186.20
22/07/2008 REGISTRAR £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £9,281.20
23/07/2008 BENEDETTO £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £9,376.20
23/07/2008 RAJEH £100.00 Won 4.00 -£330.00 £9,046.20
25/07/2008 MISS DAAWE £100.00 Won 3.55 -£280.50 £8,765.70
25/07/2008 TRYSTING GROVE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £8,860.70



26/07/2008 DUBAI POWER £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £8,955.70
26/07/2008 REDFORD £100.00 Lost 6.85 £95.00 £9,050.70
27/07/2008 CHOOKIE HAMILTON £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £9,145.70
27/07/2008 GRAZEON GOLD BLEND £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £9,240.70
29/07/2008 MOON QUEST £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,335.70
30/07/2008 ALGARADE £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,430.70
30/07/2008 BOLDINOR £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £9,525.70
31/07/2008 RASAMAN £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £9,620.70
31/07/2008 RESCUE ME £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £9,715.70
02/08/2008 TCHERINA £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,810.70
02/08/2008 WIND SHUFFLE £100.00 Won 4.00 -£330.00 £9,480.70
03/08/2008 CHESHIRE PRINCE £100.00 Won 7.50 -£715.00 £8,765.70
04/08/2008 JAFRA £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £8,860.70
04/08/2008 PATAVIUM PRINCE £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 £8,955.70
05/08/2008 LETHAL £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £9,050.70
06/08/2008 SABRE LIGHT £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £9,145.70
06/08/2008 MOUNT HERMON £100.00 Lost 9.50 £95.00 £9,240.70
06/08/2008 LE CHIFFRE £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £9,335.70
07/08/2008 WEE CHARLIE CASTLE £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £9,430.70
07/08/2008 PRINCE VALENTINE £100.00 Lost 4.33 £95.00 £9,525.70
09/08/2008 BOLLIN FELIX £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,620.70
09/08/2008 LAST THREE MINUTES £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £9,715.70
09/08/2008 OPUS MAXIMUS £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £9,810.70
09/08/2008 MR ROONEY £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £9,905.70
09/08/2008 BALAKAR £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,000.70
09/08/2008 BOY DANCER £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £10,095.70
10/08/2008 WHO'S THIS £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £10,190.70
10/08/2008 SHE'S OUR LASS £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £10,285.70
11/08/2008 MAD PROFESSOR £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £10,380.70
11/08/2008 RED SOMERSET £100.00 Won 9.00 -£880.00 £9,500.70
12/08/2008 DVINSKY £100.00 Lost 7.80 £95.00 £9,595.70
12/08/2008 MATTEROFACT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £9,690.70
15/08/2008 EARLSMEDIC £100.00 Won 6.00 -£550.00 £9,140.70
16/08/2008 BLAKFRANKISCH £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,235.70
16/08/2008 PERSIAN PERIL £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £9,330.70
16/08/2008 ST TRINIANS £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £9,425.70
17/08/2008 MAKE AMENDS £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £9,520.70
21/08/2008 HADAF £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £9,615.70
21/08/2008 FINMORE QUEEN £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,710.70
22/08/2008 ARMURE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £9,805.70
22/08/2008 ANGLE OF ATTACK £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £9,900.70
23/08/2008 UBENKOR £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £9,995.70
23/08/2008 SEAMUS SHINDIG £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,090.70
24/08/2008 JOSEPHINE MALINES £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,185.70
27/08/2008 HONORABLE LOVE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £10,280.70
27/08/2008 GOLDEN DESERT £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,375.70
27/08/2008 GUEST CONNECTIONS £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £10,470.70
29/08/2008 KEEP DISCOVERING £100.00 Won 5.00 -£440.00 £10,030.70
29/08/2008 LOPINOT £100.00 Lost 19.00 £95.00 £10,125.70
29/08/2008 UHURU PEAK £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £10,220.70
29/08/2008 FIVE WISHES £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,315.70
29/08/2008 ADMIRAL DUNDAS £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,410.70
29/08/2008 GRANARY GIRL £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £10,505.70
30/08/2008 BOLD CROSS £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,600.70
31/08/2008 LUCK WILL COME £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,695.70
01/09/2008 FRONT RANK £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,790.70
03/09/2008 SOLO RIVER £100.00 Lost 4.00 £95.00 £10,885.70
04/09/2008 STRAIGHT SETS £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £10,980.70
04/09/2008 KEYS OF CYPRUS £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £11,075.70
04/09/2008 KIRIBATI KING £100.00 Won 5.50 -£495.00 £10,580.70
05/09/2008 OAT CUISINE £100.00 Won 5.50 -£495.00 £10,085.70
06/09/2008 ROCHEFORT £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,180.70
06/09/2008 LITTLEDODAYNO £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £10,275.70
06/09/2008 ROWAN LODGE £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £10,370.70
08/09/1998 WOODCOTE £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,465.70



09/09/2008 DUBAI TO BARNSLEY £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £10,560.70
09/09/2008 SPOOF MASTER £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,655.70
09/09/2008 SILENT MASTER £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £10,750.70
11/09/2008 BYE BABY BUNTING £100.00 Lost 9.10 £95.00 £10,845.70
12/09/2008 LATERLY £100.00 Lost 10.00 £95.00 £10,940.70
13/09/2008 SIGNOR PELTRO £100.00 Lost 3.50 £95.00 £11,035.70
13/09/2008 ACTION IMPACT £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £11,130.70
13/09/2008 DAWSON CREEK £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £11,225.70
13/09/2008 MOHAWK STAR £100.00 Won 6.20 -£572.00 £10,653.70
14/09/2008 GEOFFDAW £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,748.70
14/09/2008 PERFECT FLIGHT £100.00 Won 6.50 -£605.00 £10,143.70
14/09/2008 TAGULA BLUE £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £10,238.70
16/09/2008 BALAKIREF £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,333.70
16/09/2008 WOODSLEY HOUSE £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £10,428.70
17/09/2008 GRAND VIZIER £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £10,523.70
18/09/2008 WICKED WILMA £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,618.70
18/09/2008 JAGGER £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £10,713.70
19/09/2008 HIGHLAND WARRIOR £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,808.70
19/09/2008 REGAL ROYALE £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £10,903.70
19/09/2008 STRIKE FORCE £100.00 Won 8.50 -£825.00 £10,078.70
20/09/2008 WOODY WALLER £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,173.70
20/09/2008 KINGS POINT £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,268.70
22/09/2008 ARMURE £100.00 Won 7.50 -£715.00 £9,553.70
23/09/2008 MR TOSHIWONKA £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £9,648.70
24/09/2008 PATAVIUM PRINCE £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £9,743.70
24/09/2008 PRIDE OF NORTHCARE £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £9,838.70
24/09/2008 BLESSED PLACE £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £9,933.70
26/09/2008 OPUS MAXIMUS £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,028.70
26/09/2008 CRISPIAN £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,123.70
28/09/2008 YUNGABURRA £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,218.70
02/10/2008 SHIMONI £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,313.70
02/10/2008 MULBERRY LAD £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £10,408.70
09/10/2008 EFFIGY £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,503.70
10/10/2008 KINGS TOPIC £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £10,598.70
10/10/2008 STRIKE FORCE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £10,693.70
10/10/2008 HOUGHTON £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £10,788.70
10/10/2008 TOUS LES DEUX £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £10,883.70
11/10/2008 DAR ES SALAAM £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,978.70
11/10/2008 CHOOKIE HAMILTON £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £11,073.70
12/10/2008 DR LIVINGSTONE £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £11,168.70
12/10/2008 GREY BOY £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £11,263.70
13/10/2008 PEGASUS DANCER £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £11,358.70
14/10/2008 AVONTUUR £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £11,453.70
14/10/2008 BAVARIAN NORDIC £100.00 Won 7.00 -£660.00 £10,793.70
17/10/2008 BOLLIN GRETA £100.00 Won 6.00 -£550.00 £10,243.70
18/10/2008 HUCKING HEAT £100.00 Won 8.00 -£770.00 £9,473.70
20/10/2008 MISS SERENA £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,568.70
20/10/2008 SOFIA'S STAR £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £9,663.70
23/10/2008 PERSONIFY £100.00 Lost 5.50 £95.00 £9,758.70
23/10/2008 SINGLEB £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £9,853.70
24/10/2008 NEW STAR £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £9,948.70
25/10/2008 KERAYASI £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,043.70
28/10/2008 STRAVITA £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,138.70
28/10/2008 SIR SANDICLIFFE £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £10,233.70
29/10/2008 DRAGON FLAME £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £10,328.70
29/10/2008 WIBBADUNE £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £10,423.70
29/10/2008 BA DREAMFLIGHT £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £10,518.70
29/10/2008 BLUEBELL RIDGE £100.00 Won 8.50 -£825.00 £9,693.70
30/10/2008 MULTAHAB £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £9,788.70
02/11/2008 BEAT THE BELL £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £9,883.70
06/11/2008 SPRING GODDESS £100.00 Lost 5.88 £95.00 £9,978.70
07/11/2008 THE TATLING £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £10,073.70
07/11/2008 FIVE TWO £100.00 Lost 15.00 £95.00 £10,168.70
10/11/2008 OUT OF NOTHING £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £10,263.70
10/11/2008 TANGERINE TREES £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £10,358.70



10/11/2008 JUSTCALLMEHANDSOME £100.00 Lost 12.00 £95.00 £10,453.70
13/11/2008 BILLY RED £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £10,548.70
13/11/2008 PRINCE OF THEBES £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,643.70
20/11/2008 SANDS CROONER £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £10,738.70
22/11/2008 CONNOR'S CHOICE £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £10,833.70
22/11/2008 MARKAB £100.00 Lost 7.50 £95.00 £10,928.70
22/11/2008 MISS BROWN TO YOU £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £11,023.70
24/11/2008 MOTIVATED CHOICE £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £11,118.70
24/11/2008 GRAND PALACE £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £11,213.70
24/11/2008 SIENA STAR £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £11,308.70
25/11/2008 AZABU JUBAN £100.00 Lost 17.00 £95.00 £11,403.70
25/11/2008 INCOMPARABLE £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £11,498.70
25/11/2008 EFISIO PRINCESS £100.00 Lost 2.50 £95.00 £11,593.70
26/11/2008 ELAALA £100.00 Lost 13.00 £95.00 £11,688.70
29/11/2008 SALT OF THE EARTH £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £11,783.70
29/11/2008 STAND GUARD £100.00 Lost 6.50 £95.00 £11,878.70
29/11/2008 BAVARIAN NORDIC £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £11,973.70
29/11/2008 PICCOLO DIAMANTE £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £12,068.70
01/12/2008 L'HOMME DE NUIT £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £12,163.70
01/12/2008 RYEDANE £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £12,258.70
02/12/2008 HAVING A BALL £100.00 Lost 8.00 £95.00 £12,353.70
02/12/2008 PROVOST £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £12,448.70
05/12/2008 ALSADAA £100.00 Lost 5.00 £95.00 £12,543.70
05/12/2008 DIRECT DEBIT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £12,638.70
06/12/2008 ANOTHER GENEPI £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £12,733.70
09/12/2008 GUILDENSTERN £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £12,828.70
15/12/2008 ALF TUPPER £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £12,923.70
20/12/2008 LOCHIEL £100.00 Lost 4.50 £95.00 £13,018.70
22/12/2008 UGENIUS £100.00 Lost 7.00 £95.00 £13,113.70
26/12/2008 PRINCE GOLAN £100.00 Lost 8.50 £95.00 £13,208.70
27/12/2008 EUREKA MOMENT £100.00 Lost 11.00 £95.00 £13,303.70
30/12/2008 THE TATLING £100.00 Lost 6.00 £95.00 £13,398.70
30/12/2008 SNOWBERRY HILL £100.00 Lost 9.00 £95.00 £13,493.70
30/12/2008 ZUWAAR £100.00 Won 4.50 -£385.00 £13,108.70


